
Lockport Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Emma Charest (12) 167 180 155 502 0 502

Lindsey Dunagen (10) 0 0 0

Taylor Lane (11) 219 161 235 615 203 190 162 555 1170

Alyvia Matiasek (10) 171 193 170 534 201 207 203 611 1145

Abigail Michalski (10) 0 208 208 208

Abby Ormins (9) 0 170 136 306 306

Brooke Stroud (11) 167 244 163 574 210 213 182 605 1179

Grace Szmergalski (10) 194 193 202 589 185 173 172 530 1119

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lockport 918 971 925 2814 969 919 927 2815 5629
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2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Plainfield North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ellie Boley (12) 196 203 173 572 144 212 167 523 1095

Kendall Leprich (12) 193 113 135 441 0 441

Kelci Keeton (12) 168 190 242 600 234 147 175 556 1156

Lucy Bronowicki (11) 0 0 0

Jackie Held (12) 169 156 172 497 208 160 189 557 1054

Ella Urso (11) 0 150 162 132 444 444

Kaylee Leprich (11) 170 202 157 529 225 192 156 573 1102

Jackie Lopez (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield North 896 864 879 2639 961 873 819 2653 5292



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Andrew Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Gianna Koszut (12) 170 225 173 568 146 155 149 450 1018

Lauren Rau (11) 183 163 204 550 184 168 158 510 1060

Amber Morrill (10) 153 146 151 450 159 133 292 742

Emilie Lewis (12) 256 204 191 651 257 244 191 692 1343

Kaidence Bruno (12) 191 248 209 648 182 187 219 588 1236

Brielle Wierzbanowski (12) 0 156 156 156

Savannah Sedevic (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Andrew 953 986 928 2867 928 887 873 2688 5555



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Sandburg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Kaeley Dangerfield (10) 207 196 200 603 205 212 148 565 1168

Savanna Conner (9) 149 137 167 453 132 142 156 430 883

Brooklynn Gannon (10) 124 160 158 442 146 195 175 516 958

Jagoda Janik (12) 166 170 162 498 145 152 149 446 944

Sophia Perez (10) 0 0 0

Alanna Noone (11) 105 105 162 133 295 400

Isabella Soto (12) 169 114 283 111 111 394

Emma Simms (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Sandburg 751 832 801 2384 739 863 761 2363 4747



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Richards Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Katie Barr (11) 184 247 209 640 160 203 174 537 1177

Sofia Cadenas (11) 0 0 0

Ulyssa Garcia (11) 177 202 175 554 198 165 183 546 1100

Christina Graham (11) 0 0 0

Laurin Jacobs (12) 181 159 166 506 166 159 142 467 973

Anayeli Ruiz (11) 0 0 0

Kylie Schaefer (12) 173 159 179 511 186 173 187 546 1057

Natalie Stahulak (12) 136 160 180 476 202 175 150 527 1003

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Richards 851 927 909 2687 912 875 836 2623 5310



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Morgan Park Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Raevyn Anderson (9) 0 0 0

Krislyn Berry (10) 192 190 183 565 181 144 153 478 1043

Qyanna Pinckney (10) 205 148 205 558 170 232 221 623 1181

Makiyah Shelton (10) 0 0 0

Bree Stewart (12) 183 152 176 511 179 224 192 595 1106

Lashuan Tasker-Lewis (12) 179 248 178 605 200 194 158 552 1157

Nakeelah Townsend (12) 200 184 210 594 172 214 181 567 1161

Jennifer Wilson (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Morgan Park 959 922 952 2833 902 1008 905 2815 5648



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Evergreen Park Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Lilli Gleason (12) 125 166 171 462 158 193 201 552 1014

Esperanza Garcia (11) 173 134 307 158 171 137 466 773

Charlotte Mankowski (10) 192 192 187 173 151 511 703

JaNia Royal (12) 187 127 135 449 166 144 310 759

Niyuanna Griffin (11) 169 206 160 535 135 135 670

Xalani Mitchell (12) 250 199 279 728 194 160 166 520 1248

Malaya CookDavis (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Evergreen Park 904 832 937 2673 832 863 799 2494 5167



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Stagg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Eliana Abellera (12) 0 0 0

Olivia Franrick (10) 0 0 0

Emmaly Gubernat (11) 168 127 135 430 166 186 186 538 968

Gabrielle Janski (9) 199 195 210 604 155 138 167 460 1064

Mina Lara (11) 191 137 200 528 147 170 156 473 1001

Hiba Saada (12) 0 0 0

Watfa Shihadeh (12) 171 146 166 483 180 190 155 525 1008

Kaylin Silva (11) 186 183 143 512 150 224 160 534 1046

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Stagg 915 788 854 2557 798 908 824 2530 5087



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

T.F. South Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jasmari Cuebas (11) 0 0 0

Jacqueline Gonzalez (10) 0 167 167 167

Dazani Holmes (12) 159 189 200 548 192 187 184 563 1111

Trinity Kimmons (12) 163 206 170 539 196 158 158 512 1051

NaBreah Lee (12) 140 165 159 464 140 139 159 438 902

Yanitza Luna (11) 0 0 0

Pari Patel (12) 147 150 156 453 137 119 256 709

Khia Wilson (12) 135 168 184 487 180 203 157 540 1027

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

T.F. South 744 878 869 2491 845 806 825 2476 4967



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Rich Township Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jaelah Brown (12) 156 134 156 446 146 180 117 443 889

Mariah Alexander (11) 0 0 0

Nyimah Griffin (12) 127 147 144 418 168 157 164 489 907

Jocelyn Benavides (10) 150 160 310 149 152 137 438 748

Kennya Sam (12) 173 183 168 524 161 180 341 865

Rayna Lockwood (11) 126 102 228 152 166 129 447 675

LaMeirra Epps-Finch (11) 0 0 0

Rihanna Jackson (10) 124 138 262 117 117 379

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Rich Township 706 716 766 2188 776 772 727 2275 4463



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Oak Forest Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Melanie Andrysiak (12) 152 223 162 537 174 138 212 524 1061

Tabitha Basak (12) 179 171 245 595 206 187 179 572 1167

Mariah Gabb (10) 89 142 149 380 122 121 147 390 770

Alianna Ledesma (12) 104 83 187 106 113 121 340 527

Bridget Munch (12) 144 124 152 420 205 195 149 549 969

Dana Webber (9) 100 100 0 100

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oak Forest 668 743 808 2219 813 754 808 2375 4594



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Shepard Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jerrykka Smith (11) 97 97 137 218 355 452

Brianna DiFoggio (12) 122 122 178 160 140 478 600

Bridget Neven (11) 127 149 153 429 117 117 546

Paige Georges (11) 141 167 166 474 158 182 166 506 980

Madison Ciciora (10) 179 171 169 519 201 211 169 581 1100

Karolina Szwab (11) 153 105 258 184 149 333 591

Nia Turner (9) 143 154 297 113 113 410

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Shepard 666 783 747 2196 767 874 842 2483 4679



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Individual Team #1 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Amber Bozych (PE) 202 168 215 585 209 225 215 649 1234

Chanel Edwards (NV) 210 186 210 606 231 223 266 720 1326

Aniya Emerson (NV) 125 159 140 424 149 171 200 520 944

Claire Young (Lemont) 221 156 203 580 202 243 178 623 1203

Emilia Kroplewski (Lemont) 138 135 169 442 149 141 160 450 892

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual Team #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Individual Team #2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Madison Witucki (HS) 191 198 206 595 219 155 214 588 1183

Amanda Aylward (HS) 136 174 167 477 162 194 176 532 1009

Payton Zulfer (BHS) 168 201 206 575 182 166 210 558 1133

Kayla Esquivel (RHS) 173 163 176 512 171 169 155 495 1007

Sophia Abraham (DGS) 146 149 172 467 135 139 190 464 931

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual Team #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Individual Team #3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Tiffany Garcia (Hancock) 183 185 194 562 169 170 137 476 1038

Maggie McDermott (Marist) 133 167 156 456 225 213 178 616 1072

Madison Behling (Reavis) 175 123 145 443 172 153 154 479 922

Crystal Trujillo (Reavis) 138 151 170 459 185 147 165 497 956

Elizabeth Wood (McAuley) 131 142 134 407 203 169 188 560 967

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual Team #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Individual Team #4 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Heidi VandenBosch (CC) 234 175 221 630 166 204 127 497 1127

Leah Walter (CC) 133 156 181 470 153 110 117 380 850

Amariya Johnson (Lindblom) 196 155 138 489 108 165 195 468 957

Lauren Kuol (Lindblom) 200 101 167 468 177 129 145 451 919

Arie Centeno (St. Laurence) 176 148 221 545 107 167 195 469 1014

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual Team #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Individual Team #5 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Laila Daniels (Brooks) 163 190 202 555 187 190 160 537 1092

Lindora Kamalu (Brooks) 156 164 104 424 216 195 119 530 954

Janiah Alphonse (TF North) 146 187 228 561 188 173 146 507 1068

Aailyah Miller (TF North) 96 95 103 294 102 123 130 355 649

Christina Rios (TF North) 127 164 199 490 153 119 170 442 932

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual Team #5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament

2/15/2025

Individual Team #6 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Neveah Washington (Thornridge) 183 169 181 533 211 162 177 550 1083

Anaya Rollings (Marian) 213 192 174 579 160 175 173 508 1087

Ella Jung (Bremen) 176 206 182 564 185 163 189 537 1101

Emma Oganovich (Bremen) 175 142 201 518 184 134 139 457 975

Brooke Gluszek (Bremen) 166 152 158 476 142 155 134 431 907

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual Team #6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Behind

1 Morgan Park 959 922 952 902 1008 905 5648

2 Lockport 918 971 925 969 919 927 5629 -19

3 Andrew 953 986 928 928 887 873 5555 -93
4 Richards 851 927 909 912 875 836 5310 -338

5 Plainfield North 896 864 879 961 873 819 5292 -356

6 Evergreen Park 904 832 937 832 863 799 5167 -481

7 Stagg 915 788 854 798 908 824 5087 -561

8 T.F. South 744 878 869 845 806 825 4967 -681

9 Sandburg 751 832 801 739 863 761 4747 -901

10 Shepard 666 783 747 767 874 842 4679 -969

11 Oak Forest 668 743 808 813 754 808 4594 -1054

12 Rich Township 706 716 766 776 772 727 4463 -1185

Team Standings2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

1 Emilie Lewis (12) Andrew 256 204 191 651 257 244 191 692 1343

2 Chanel Edwards (NV) Individual Team #1 210 186 210 606 231 223 266 720 1326 -17

3 Xalani Mitchell (12) Evergreen Park 250 199 279 728 194 160 166 520 1248 -95

4 Kaidence Bruno (12) Andrew 191 248 209 648 182 187 219 588 1236 -107

5 Amber Bozych (PE) Individual Team #1 202 168 215 585 209 225 215 649 1234 -109

6 Claire Young (Lemont) Individual Team #1 221 156 203 580 202 243 178 623 1203 -140

7 Madison Witucki (HS) Individual Team #2 191 198 206 595 219 155 214 588 1183 -160

8 Qyanna Pinckney (10) Morgan Park 205 148 205 558 170 232 221 623 1181 -162

9 Brooke Stroud (11) Lockport 167 244 163 574 210 213 182 605 1179 -164

10 Katie Barr (11) Richards 184 247 209 640 160 203 174 537 1177 -166

11 Taylor Lane (11) Lockport 219 161 235 615 203 190 162 555 1170 -173

12 Kaeley Dangerfield (10) Sandburg 207 196 200 603 205 212 148 565 1168 -175

13 Tabitha Basak (12) Oak Forest 179 171 245 595 206 187 179 572 1167 -176

14 Nakeelah Townsend (12) Morgan Park 200 184 210 594 172 214 181 567 1161 -182

15 Lashuan Tasker-Lewis (12) Morgan Park 179 248 178 605 200 194 158 552 1157 -186

16 Kelci Keeton (12) Plainfield North 168 190 242 600 234 147 175 556 1156 -187

17 Alyvia Matiasek (10) Lockport 171 193 170 534 201 207 203 611 1145 -198

18 Payton Zulfer (BHS) Individual Team #2 168 201 206 575 182 166 210 558 1133 -210

19 Heidi VandenBosch (CC) Individual Team #4 234 175 221 630 166 204 127 497 1127 -216

20 Grace Szmergalski (10) Lockport 194 193 202 589 185 173 172 530 1119 -224

21 Dazani Holmes (12) T.F. South 159 189 200 548 192 187 184 563 1111 -232

22 Bree Stewart (12) Morgan Park 183 152 176 511 179 224 192 595 1106 -237

23 Kaylee Leprich (11) Plainfield North 170 202 157 529 225 192 156 573 1102 -241

24 Ella Jung (Bremen) Individual Team #6 176 206 182 564 185 163 189 537 1101 -242

25 Madison Ciciora (10) Shepard 179 171 169 519 201 211 169 581 1100 -243

26 Ulyssa Garcia (11) Richards 177 202 175 554 198 165 183 546 1100 -243

27 Ellie Boley (12) Plainfield North 196 203 173 572 144 212 167 523 1095 -248

28 Laila Daniels (Brooks) Individual Team #5 163 190 202 555 187 190 160 537 1092 -251

29 Anaya Rollings (Marian) Individual Team #6 213 192 174 579 160 175 173 508 1087 -256

30 Neveah Washington (Thornridge)Individual Team #6 183 169 181 533 211 162 177 550 1083 -260

31 Maggie McDermott (Marist) Individual Team #3 133 167 156 456 225 213 178 616 1072 -271

32 Janiah Alphonse (TF North) Individual Team #5 146 187 228 561 188 173 146 507 1068 -275

33 Gabrielle Janski (9) Stagg 199 195 210 604 155 138 167 460 1064 -279

34 Melanie Andrysiak (12) Oak Forest 152 223 162 537 174 138 212 524 1061 -282

35 Lauren Rau (11) Andrew 183 163 204 550 184 168 158 510 1060 -283

36 Kylie Schaefer (12) Richards 173 159 179 511 186 173 187 546 1057 -286

37 Jackie Held (12) Plainfield North 169 156 172 497 208 160 189 557 1054 -289

38 Trinity Kimmons (12) T.F. South 163 206 170 539 196 158 158 512 1051 -292

39 Kaylin Silva (11) Stagg 186 183 143 512 150 224 160 534 1046 -297

40 Krislyn Berry (10) Morgan Park 192 190 183 565 181 144 153 478 1043 -300

41 Tiffany Garcia (Hancock) Individual Team #3 183 185 194 562 169 170 137 476 1038 -305

42 Khia Wilson (12) T.F. South 135 168 184 487 180 203 157 540 1027 -316

43 Gianna Koszut (12) Andrew 170 225 173 568 146 155 149 450 1018 -325

44 Arie Centeno (St. Laurence) Individual Team #4 176 148 221 545 107 167 195 469 1014 -329

45 Lilli Gleason (12) Evergreen Park 125 166 171 462 158 193 201 552 1014 -329

46 Amanda Aylward (HS) Individual Team #2 136 174 167 477 162 194 176 532 1009 -334

47 Watfa Shihadeh (12) Stagg 171 146 166 483 180 190 155 525 1008 -335

48 Kayla Esquivel (RHS) Individual Team #2 173 163 176 512 171 169 155 495 1007 -336

49 Natalie Stahulak (12) Richards 136 160 180 476 202 175 150 527 1003 -340

50 Mina Lara (11) Stagg 191 137 200 528 147 170 156 473 1001 -342

51 Paige Georges (11) Shepard 141 167 166 474 158 182 166 506 980 -363

52 Emma Oganovich (Bremen) Individual Team #6 175 142 201 518 184 134 139 457 975 -368

53 Laurin Jacobs (12) Richards 181 159 166 506 166 159 142 467 973 -370

54 Bridget Munch (12) Oak Forest 144 124 152 420 205 195 149 549 969 -374

55 Emmaly Gubernat (11) Stagg 168 127 135 430 166 186 186 538 968 -375

56 Elizabeth Wood (McAuley) Individual Team #3 131 142 134 407 203 169 188 560 967 -376

57 Brooklynn Gannon (10) Sandburg 124 160 158 442 146 195 175 516 958 -385

58 Amariya Johnson (Lindblom) Individual Team #4 196 155 138 489 108 165 195 468 957 -386

59 Crystal Trujillo (Reavis) Individual Team #3 138 151 170 459 185 147 165 497 956 -387

60 Lindora Kamalu (Brooks) Individual Team #5 156 164 104 424 216 195 119 530 954 -389

61 Jagoda Janik (12) Sandburg 166 170 162 498 145 152 149 446 944 -399

Individual Standings2025 IHSA Girls Sectional Bowling Tournament


